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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue. :

Coventry Union Banking Company ... ••• •••
County of Gloucester Banking Company
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company
Carlisle Citv and Distriot Dank . ... ... ...

Dudley and West Bromwich Banking Company .«. c*.
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company
Darlington District Joint Stock Banking Company ...

Gloucestershire Banking Company ... ... ,..

Halifax Joint Stock Bank ... ..; ... ... ...

Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited ...
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company ...

Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company

Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company

Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking 1

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company ' ...

Northamptonshire Banking Company

Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company ...

Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking Company
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire 1

Bank, and Somersetshire Bank ... ... ... J

Stourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company ...
Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Slock Banking Company
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company

Wolverharapton and Staffordshire Banking Company ...
Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank «. «.. ...
Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company
West of England and South Wales District Bank
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company
West Riding Union Bankinsr Company
Whitchurch and Ell esm ere Banking Company
Worcester City and County Banking Company Limited

York City and County Banking Company ... ...

Coventry
Cheltenham

Darlington •.*

Gloucester ..

Huddersfield ... ... ...
Hull

Knaresborough

Lancaster

Leamington Priors

Nottingham ... .M ...

Nottingham
Melksham
Northampton
Northampton ... ... ...
Liverpool ... ... ...

Stamford ». M. ...

Langport ... ... ...
Shiffnal
Stourbridge ... ... ...
Sheffield
Sheffield ... ... ... ..
Richmond

Wolverhampton ... ... ...
Wakefield ... ,., M,
Whitehaven

Salisbury
Huddersfield
Whitcnurch
Worcester

York ••• ••• .«. ...
York *
Leeds ... .... ... •••

Average
Amount.

. £ .
15736
93083
22758
19864

33945
19495
27883

139333

17320
34290
28504
13165
40515

1476

27794

63700
57068
50381
11537
7056

32566

28082
35799
59890
21907.
55185

53216

35626
52980

298115
35962
46975
24198
53723
49772

19089
13493
28175
78433

• 74005
34116
3983
855

68488
93265

120153

Inland Revenue Office, February 22, 1873.
W. H. COUSINS, Registrar of Bank Returns


