Name, Title, and Principal P	lace	of Issue.			: 	Average Amount.
				•,		£
Coventry Union Banking Company	•••		•••	•••		15736
County of Gloucester Banking Company	•••		•••	•••	•••	93083
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company		I .	•••	***	•••	22758
Carlisle City and District Bank	•••	Carlisle	•••	. ***	•••	19864
Dudley and West Bromwich Banking Company	E0-	Dudley	•••	***		33945
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company		Derby	•••	•••	•••	19495
Darlington District Joint Stock Banking Company	•••	Darlington	•••	•••.	•••	27883
Gloucestershire Banking Company		Gloucester	•••	•••	•••	139333
TT-12C- T-1 + Ct + T T - T		TT-1:C-		•		17320
Halifax Joint Stock Bank	•••		•••	•••	•••	34290
Huddersfield Banking Company	•••	TT 11	•••	***	•••	28504
Hull Banking Company		Hull	•••	•••	•••	13165
Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited	•••	Halifax	•••	•••	•••	40515
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company	•••	Helston	•••	••:	•••	1476
Helston Banking Company	•••	Heiston	•••	•••	•••	
Knareshorough and Claro Banking Company	•••	Knaresborough	•••	•••	•••	27794
Lancaster Banking Company		Lancaster	•••	•••	•••	63700
The second of the second	•••	Leicester	•••	***		57068
T 1	•••	Lincoln	•••	•••	•••	50381
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Compa		Leamington Pri		***	•••	11537
Ludlow and Tenbury Bank	•	Ludlow	•••	•••	•1•	7056
Dutton and Topodil Durk	•••	1.	•••		-1-	
Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Bankin Company Limited	g }	Nottingham	•••	•43	•••	32566
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company	•••	Nottingham	•••	404	•••	28082
North Wilts Banking Company	•••	Melksham	•••	444		35799
Northamptonshire Union Bank		Northampton	•••	•••		<i>5</i> 9890
Northamptonshire Banking Company	•••	Northampton		•••		21907
North and South Wales Bank	•••	Liverpool	•••	•••	•••	55185
Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company	•••	Leicester	•••	•••	•••	53216
Sheffield Banking Company		Sheffield				35626
Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking Company	•••	Stamford	•••	010	•••	52980
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshir	e i	Langport		GLa	•	298115
Bank, and Somersetshire Bank	3	Shiffnal	•••		•	35962
Shropshire Banking Company Stourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company	•••	Stourbridge	•••	•••	•••	46975
Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company	***	Sheffield	•••	•••	•	24198
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Compan	***	Sheffield	•••	•••	•••	53723
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company	•••	Richmond	•••	500		49772
and the state of t		TT 1 1				10000
Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company	•••	Wolverhampton		•••	•••	19089
Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank	•••	Wakefield	***	-	•••	13493 28175
Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company	•••	Whitehaven		•••	••••	28175 78433
West of England and South Wales District Bank	•••	Bristol	•••	-+-	••••	74005
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company	•••	Salisbury	•••	•••	••••	34116
West Riding Union Banking Company	••••	Huddersfield	•••	•••	••••	3983
Whitchurch and Ellesmere Banking Company	,···	Whitchurch	•••		••••	85 5
Worcester City and County Banking Company Limited	u u	W.orcester	•••	F4.6	•••	<u> </u>
York Union Banking Company	•••	York	•••			68488
York City and County Banking Company	•••	York	•••	403		93265
Yorkshire Banking Company	0.00	Leeds	•••	•••		120153
		,			1	